Order code: ELUM137
Virtuoso 700 CYC IP RGBALC
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Virtuoso 700 CYC IP RGBALC  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

be
r:
Order code: ELUM137
POWER CONSUMPTION: 180W
POWER SUPPLY: 100~240V, 50/60Hz
IP RATING: IP65
FUSE: T2A 250V
Virtuoso 700 CYC
IP RGBALC
Serial Number:
01 - OLED display
02 - Function buttons
03 - PowerTwist TR1 output
04 - 5-Pin DMX output
05 - Eyebrow
06 - 5-Pin DMX input
07 - PowerTwist TR1 input
08 - Central foot
09 - Omega mounting points
In the box: 1 x fixture,
1 x eyebrow,
1 x omega clamp
1 x safety wire
& 1 x power cable
O
rder code: ELU
M
1
37
P
O
W
ER
 C
O
N
SU
M
P
TIO
N
: 1
8
0
W
P
O
W
ER
 SU
P
P
LY: 1
0
0